
Exhibitor List

653
655
414
333
609
607
445
431e
646
605
503
437
431b
610
346
345
337
340
620
431
436
624
446
525
540
640
441
305 
306 
307
304
612
654
656
613
606
311
438
302 
601
420
416
611
431c
332
642
511
530
615
415
643a
313
509
512 
513
524
310
407
443
514
639
419
439
633
637
526

Booth no.
ID SOLUTIONS Oncology
IKF
Illumina
Imaging Endpoints
Immunocore
ImmunoGen
Inhibrx
Inizio
Iovance Biotherapeutics
Ipsen
IQVIA
Jazz Pharmaceuticals
Jazz Pharmaceuticals
Johnson & Johnson
Kapadi
Kience
KoNECT
LGC Clinical Diagnostics
LIDE Biotech
Massive Bio
Mayo Clinic Laboratories
MD Anderson Cancer Center
Med Learning Group
MEDIAN TECHNOLOGIES
Medidata
Medpace
Medscape Oncology
Menarini Stemline
Menarini Stemline
Menarini Stemline
Merck
MERIT
Metabolon, Inc.
Mint Medical
Moderna
MSD
Natera Inc.
NeoGenomics
Novartis
Novartis 
Novocure GmbH
OncLive®

ONCOassist
OneCell Diagnostics Inc
OPIS
OSE IMMUNOTHERAPEUTICS
Owkin
Oxford Nanopore Technologies
palleos healthcare GmbH
Parexel
PathAI
Paxman Scalp Cooling
Personalis, Inc.
Pfizer Oncology
Pfizer Oncology
pharma&
PharmaMar
Pierre Fabre Laboratories
Pillar Biosciences
PIVOTAL
Precision for Medicine
Predicine
Qlucore AB
QPS
Quest Diagnostics
Quibim

Companies
335
409
521
652
651
604
531
440
602
418
644
517
430
614
532
344
616
403
334
301
421
309
342
523
432
425
520
529
519
533
402
312
608
429
623
539
331
442
339
507
303
426
338
649
404 
405
603
643b
506
645
657
508
343
406
541
424
330
617
308
341
621
518
510
435
618
423

Booth no.
Abbott
Abbvie
Accord Healthcare
Accord Healtcare (Concquer)
Agendia
Agilent
AIVIS Inc.
Aixial Group
Amgen
Amoy Diagnostics Co., Ltd. 
ANGLE
APICES
APLUSA
Aptitude Health
AQUILAB by Coexya
Ascendis Pharma
Astellas Pharma Inc.
AstraZeneca
Axiom Healthcare Strategies
Bayer
BEACON Medicare Limited
BeiGene
BGI Genomics
Bicycle Therapeutics
Bioarray
Biocartis NV
BioNTech
Biotrial
Boehringer Ingelheim
BRCR Global
Bristol Myers Squibb
Burning Rock Dx LLC
Caris Life Sciences
Catalysis S.L.
Catalyst Clinical Research - Catalyst Oncology
CEB | Molecular Oncology Master Degree
ChemoMouthpiece, LLC
Clario
Cogent Biosciences
COR2ED
Daiichi Sankyo
Datar Cancer Genetics
Discovery Life Sciences
Dr Reddy’s Laboratories
Eisai
Eisai 
Elekta Instrument AB
Elevar Therapeutics
Eli Lilly and Company
Equashield
Ergomed Clinical Research
Eurobio Scientific
Eurofins
Exact Sciences
Exelixis
Fortrea
Fresenius Kabi
Genmab Inc
Gilead and Kite Oncology
Global DDI Solutions
Gradiant Bioconvergence
GSK
Guardant Health
Harvest Integrated Research Organization (HiRO)
Helsinn Group
ICON

Companies
336
427
619
431f
428
638
516
536
347
501 
502
401
534
408
641
622
410
527
431a
515
412
504
505
422
648
522
417
434
625
537
431d
444
535
433
413
538
528
411
643

P630
P636
P629
P631 
P632 
P634
P627
P635
P626
P628

S329
S326
S319
S324
S316
S318
S315
S323
S321
S320
S314
S322

Booth no.
Qure.ai
Radiomics.bio
RayzeBio
Recourse AI
Regeneron
Replimune
Resilience
Revolution Medicines
Revvity
Roche
Roche
Sanofi
SeekGene Biosciences
SERVIER
SmartCatch
SOPHiA GENETICS
Springer Healthcare
Sqilline Health
Summit Therapeutics
Sun Pharma
Syneos Health
Sysmex Europe SE
Takeda
Tempus
TFS HealthScience
Thermo Fisher Scientific
TI IMAGE PTE.LTD
Tigermed
Translational Drug Development (TD2)
Trial Informatics
Trialing Health, S.L. 
TRIO
Varian, a Siemens Healthineers company
Velsera
Veracyte
Voiant
Volition
Worldwide Clinical Trials
WuXi Clinical

Publishers 
CANCERO.NET
Elsevier
JAMA Network
LeCancer.fr
LeCancer.fr
LeCancer.fr
MDPI - Academic Open Access Publishing since 1996
VJOncology - The Video Journal of Oncology 
Wisepress Medical Bookshop
Wolters Kluwer

Societies 
ESMO
AACR - American Association for Cancer Research
ABC Global Alliance
ASCO - American Society of Clinical Oncology
EORTC - European Organisation for Research and Treatment of Cancer
ESO - European School of Oncology
ESP - European Society of Pathology
HKUMed - LKS Faculty of Medicine, The University of Hong Kong 
ICF - International Cancer Foundation
ISLB - The International Society of Liquid Biopsy
SIOG - The International Society of Geriatric Oncology  
Unicancer

Companies
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